
Ladybird Pre-school Term dates 2024/2025 

4 Grafton Orchard, Chinnor,Oxon Ox39 4DR 

Manager- Annisa Elakhal 

Email- Info@ladybirdpreschoolchinnor.co.uk 

 

2024- 

Spring Term- Tuesday 9th January-February 9th February 

INSET DAY-Monday 8th January  

Monday 19th February- Thursday 28th March (1.30 close) 

Summer Term-Monday 15th April-Friday 24th May  

(Bank holiday Monday 6th May) 

INSET DAY-Monday 3rd June 

Tuesday 4th June- Tuesday 23rd  July  (Wednesday 24th July  1.30 close-Leavers 

party only) 

 

INSET DAYS-Monday 2nd September and Tuesday 3rd  September  

Autumn Term- Wednesday 4th September – Friday 25th  October 

 INSET DAY -Friday 4th  October 

Monday 4th  November – Friday 20th  December (1.30pm)  

2025 

Spring Term-  Tuesday 7th  January – Friday 14th  February  

INSET DAY- Monday 6th  January  

Monday 24th February – Friday 4th  April (1.30pm)  

Summer Term- Tuesday 22nd  April – Friday 23rd  May (Bank Holiday Monday 5th 

May) 

 INSET DAY- Monday 2nd  June Tuesday 3rd  June – Tuesday 22nd  July (1.30pm) 
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